
1 MOINKHAN SALIMKHAN DEVDA AITMC Qualified as Trainer
2 Sanjay Kumar Jena Gautam Budh Welfare Society Not Qualified ABSENT 
3 Aaditya Narayan Patra Gautam Budh Welfare Society Not Qualified ABSENT 
4 Adil Hussain Gautam Budh Welfare Society Not Qualified ABSENT 
5 Shivam Agrawal Gautam Budh Welfare Society Not Qualified ABSENT 
6 Sheelendra Pratap Singh Gautam Budh Welfare Society Not Qualified ABSENT 
7 Ashish Kumar Gautam Budh Welfare Society Not Qualified ABSENT 
8 Ghanshyam Singh Jangir AITMC Not Qualified
9 Pramod Kumar AITMC Not Qualified

10 VIPUL KUMAR VERMA MSTDPL Not Qualified

11 KISHAN SONDHIYA MSTDPL Not Qualified
12 Ankit Tiwari MSTDPL Not Qualified
13 Satish Singh MSTDPL Not Qualified
14 Boghani Harshad Rameshbhai Silver Oak Not Qualified
15 Goswami Parthgiri Narenragiri Silver Oak Not Qualified
16 leuva pankajkumar revabhai Silver Oak Not Qualified
17 PATEL HETALBEN KIRANKUMAR Silver Oak Not Qualified
18 CHAUHAN LAXMIBEN AJAYSINH Silver Oak Not Qualified
19 MANSURI MAHAMANDAYUSUF Silver Oak Not Qualified
20 jenish rathod Silver Oak Not Qualified
21 Gadhvi Gutam Silver Oak Not Qualified
22 Akash Gain Innovision limited Not Qualified
23 Suresh Mistri Innovision limited Not Qualified
24 Suraj Mandal Innovision limited Not Qualified
25 AJAY RAM GOVT ITI DULDULA Not Qualified
26 Pratik Gajanan Kshirsagar Orion Edutech Private Limited Not Qualified
27 Raju Suresh Masram Orion Edutech Private Limited Not Qualified
28 Sunil Kumar Sharma Orion Edutech Private Limited Not Qualified
29 saida viram Bhikhubhai Silver Oak Not Qualified
30 Atul sheshraoji gharad Pipal Tree ventures Qualified as Trainer
31 Suraj keshavrao Madhavkar Pipal Tree ventures Qualified as Trainer
32 akanskha singh MSTDPL Qualified as Trainer Passed in Brick &
33 Bhagwan singh Parmar MSTDPL Qualified as Trainer
34 Preetam Singh MSTDPL Qualified as Trainer
35 Sangita Majumdar Orion Edutech Private Limited Qualified as Trainer

36 Suman Muhuri Orion Edutech Private Limited Qualified as Trainer

37 Deepak Meena Orion Edutech Private Limited Qualified as Trainer
38 Dhannu Lal Chandravanshi Innovision limited Qualified as Trainer
39 lunsiya Manhar Arjanbhai Silver Oak Qualified as Trainer

NOTE: 

MG Road Gurugram – 122002,  Near Guru Dronacharya Metro 

Corporate Identity Number : U45400DL2013NPL257580
Facebook page: www.facebook.com/ConstructionSSC 
Twitter: @ConstructionSSC

* 1.  A candidate must Score 80% in each NOS and overall 80% to get Qualified as Assessor/Trainer
    2. A candidate must score 80% in each NOS and overall 90% to get qualified in domain as Master Assessor/Master Trainer

Construction Skill Development Council of India
CPB – 201 & 202, Block-4B, DLF corporate Park, Phase – III, 

Tele – 0124 – 4513915 – 18 
Email: tot@csdcindia.org | Website : www.csdcindia.org

      ToT No & Name TOT- 820 Trainer
      Name of ToT Centre CSDCI - Online

Trainer - PMVK JOBROLE

      Duration 29.05.2024 to 01.06.2024
      Job Role PMVK Job Roles (Any Two)

S.No. Name Organisation Results Remarks



1 MOINKHAN SALIMKHAN DEVDA AITMC Not Qualified
2 Sanjay Kumar Jena Gautam Budh Welfare Society Not Qualified
3 Aaditya Narayan Patra Gautam Budh Welfare Society Not Qualified
4 Adil Hussain Gautam Budh Welfare Society Not Qualified
5 Shivam Agrawal Gautam Budh Welfare Society Not Qualified
6 Sheelendra Pratap Singh Gautam Budh Welfare Society Not Qualified
7 Ashish Kumar Gautam Budh Welfare Society Not Qualified
8 Ghanshyam Singh Jangir AITMC Not Qualified
9 Pramod Kumar AITMC Not Qualified

10 VIPUL KUMAR VERMA MSTDPL Qualified as Assessor Passed in Brick &
Concrete Mason Basic

11 KISHAN SONDHIYA MSTDPL Qualified as Assessor
12 Ankit Tiwari MSTDPL Qualified as Assessor
13 Satish Singh MSTDPL Not Qualified
14 Boghani Harshad Rameshbhai Silver Oak Not Qualified
15 Goswami Parthgiri Narenragiri Silver Oak Not Qualified
16 leuva pankajkumar revabhai Silver Oak Not Qualified
17 PATEL HETALBEN KIRANKUMAR Silver Oak Not Qualified
18 CHAUHAN LAXMIBEN AJAYSINH Silver Oak Not Qualified

19 MANSURI MAHAMANDAYUSUF 
HASANBHAI

Silver Oak Not Qualified

20 jenish rathod Silver Oak Not Qualified
21 Gadhvi Gutam Silver Oak Not Qualified
22 Akash Gain Innovision limited Not Qualified
23 Suresh Mistri Innovision limited Not Qualified ABSENT 
24 Suraj Mandal Innovision limited Not Qualified ABSENT 
25 AJAY RAM GOVT ITI DULDULA Not Qualified ABSENT 
26 Pratik Gajanan Kshirsagar Orion Edutech Private Limited Not Qualified ABSENT 
27 Raju Suresh Masram Orion Edutech Private Limited Not Qualified ABSENT 
28 Sunil Kumar Sharma Orion Edutech Private Limited Not Qualified ABSENT 
29 saida viram Bhikhubhai Silver Oak Not Qualified
30 Atul sheshraoji gharad Pipal Tree ventures Not Qualified
31 Suraj keshavrao Madhavkar Pipal Tree ventures Not Qualified
32 akanskha singh MSTDPL Not Qualified
33 Bhagwan singh Parmar MSTDPL Not Qualified
34 Preetam Singh MSTDPL Not Qualified
35 Sangita Majumdar Orion Edutech Private Limited Not Qualified
36 Suman Muhuri Orion Edutech Private Limited Not Qualified
37 Deepak Meena Orion Edutech Private Limited Not Qualified
38 Dhannu Lal Chandravanshi Innovision limited Not Qualified
39 lunsiya Manhar Arjanbhai Silver Oak Not Qualified

NOTE: 

MG Road Gurugram – 122002,  Near Guru Dronacharya Metro 

Email: tot@csdcindia.org | Website : www.csdcindia.org
Corporate Identity Number : U45400DL2013NPL257580
Facebook page: www.facebook.com/ConstructionSSC 
Twitter: @ConstructionSSC

Assessor - PMVK JOBROLE

* 1.  A candidate must Score 80% in each NOS and overall 80% to get Qualified as Assessor/Trainer
    2. A candidate must score 80% in each NOS and overall 90% to get qualified in domain as Master Assessor/Master Trainer

Construction Skill Development Council of India
CPB – 201 & 202, Block-4B, DLF corporate Park, Phase – III, 

Tele – 0124 – 4513915 – 18 

      Job Role PMVK Job Roles (Any Two)

S.No. Name Organisation Results Remarks

      Duration 29.05.2024 to 01.06.2024

      ToT No & Name TOT- 819 Assessor
      Name of ToT Centre CSDCI - Online


